
Date Event Start Time Location Result

Tue Apr 4 North Putnam 7:30 PM Home Won

Thu Apr 6 Clinton Prairie 5:30 PM Away Won

Fri Apr 7 Harrison 5:30 PM Home Won

Mon Apr 10 Central Catholic 5:30 PM Home Lost

Tue Apr 11 Western Boone 5:30 PM Home Won

Wed Apr 12 Western Boone 5:30 PM Away Won

Sat Apr 15 Lafayette Jeff 12:00 PM Loeb Lost

Mon Apr 17 Fountain Central 5:00 PM Away ppd to 4/20

Tue Apr 18 Danville 5:30 PM Home Lost

Wed Apr 19 Danville 6:00 PM Away canceled

Thu Apr 20 Fountain Central 5:00 PM Away incomplete game

Sat Apr 22 Southmont 12:00 PM Home Won 

Tue Apr 25 Frankfort 5:30 PM Away Won

Wed Apr 26 Frankfort 5:30 PM Home Won

Tue May 2 Lebanon 5:30 PM Home canceled

Wed May 3 Lebanon 5:30 PM Away Won

Fri May 5 McCutcheon 5:30 PM Away Lost

Sat May 6 Clinton Prairie 12:00 PM Home Won

Mon May 8 Crawfordsville 6:00 PM Away Won

Wed May 10 Crawfordsville 5:00 PM Home Won

Sat May 13 Covington 10:00 AM Away Won

Mon May 15 Tri-West 6:00 PM Home Won

Tue May 16 Tri-West 6:00 PM Away Won

Wed May 17 Seeger 5:30 PM Home Won

Fri May 19 Southmont 7:30 PM Away canceled
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